
Spring Scheduling Ad Hoc Committee 2013 Fall

Ms. Kristal Anzalone Registrar's Office EVP 342-5261 anzalone@ulm.edu

Dr. Michael Camille Dean's Office CAS 342-1750 camille@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Michael Cockerham Clinical & Administrative Sciences - Shreveport Campus CPY 632-2007 cockerham@ulm.edu

Dr. Jessica Dolecheck Health Studies CHS 342-5583 dolecheck@ulm.edu

Dr. Michelle McEacharn Dean's Office CBA 342-1109 mceacharn@ulm.edu

Ms. Patricia Pate Student Success Center EVP 342-3663 pate@ulm.edu

Dr. Jana Sutton Behavioral Sciences CEHD 342-1209 sutton@ulm.edu

Ms. Paula Thornhill eULM VPAA 342-3501 thornhill@ulm.edu


